

# SOLID EGG

## Allergen-free 'Chocolate For Everyone' Egg

Made to the exacting standards of continental style chocolate, the small specialist factory we use to create our allergen-free eggs has been able to manufacture a truly dairy free product. Their chocolate may contain traces of soya, although this is not an added ingredient.

Registered with the Vegan Society, all their products are produced in a totally nut free, dairy free and gluten free unit, and can proudly consider itself one of the main dairy and gluten free confectionery companies in the UK today.

Their dark chocolate is mild but flavourful (using 55% cocoa mass) and suitable for children and grown-ups alike.

**If you have any questions at all, please email us at [solidegg@inkymole.com](mailto:solidegg@inkymole.com) and we will do our best to answer your questions. If we can't, our egg makers can!**



**Ingredients:**

Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: Sunflower Lecithin, Vanilla.

Manufactured in a nut free environment.

**Allergen Advice:**

May contain traces of **soya**, but soya is not an ingredient.

**Nutritional Information:**

Energy:	2244kJ
	539 calories
Fat:	33.5g
Of which saturates:	22.0g
Carbohydrate:	48.1g
Of which sugars:	47.0g
Fibre:	8.5g
Protein:	6.7g
Salt:	0.07g